
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Niagara 120 Water Cooler 
Parts List 
 

CEN120C8 – CEN120C8WGEC – CENTOP120C6WGEC 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Niagara IB AC Parts List (CEN120C8) 

  



 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
1 Base 1704098  

2 C8 Cabinet (No WG) 1704158  

2 C6 Cabinet (No WG) 1704159  

3 C8 Front Panel 1704115  

3 C6 Front Panel 1704134  

7 Condenser 1601130  

8 Complete Motor Fan 230v 87001012  

11 Inox Corner 82801358  

11 Sink 82801352  

17 Copper Filter 2641411  

17 Compressor 230v-50hz 1581176  

18 Niagara 120 Stainless Steel Coil 1601328  

18 Evaporator 1601331  

18 Niagara 120 Tank Cooler 1702758  

25 Top Cabinet Coloumn C6 1704135  

26 Deep Grill for Drip Tray 170110931  

40 Siphon 2781323  

42 Grill For Airation (C8) 2781706  

42 Grill For Airation (C6) 2781701  

43 Adjustable Feet 2781319  

44 Back Panel (For C8) 1704162  

44 Back Panel (For C6) 1704138  

46 Metal Spacer 1704074  

46 Closure 2781559  

51 Transformer 230-24v 30va 3825101009  

51 Transformer 230-24v 40va (Cu) 3825101008  

52 Push Button Crosspiece 815613001  

53 Water Pressure Reducer 3/8 Ff 2521515  

54 Thermostat For Ice Bank 3824929  

55 Sealing Gasket 2661529  

55 Funnel Sink Drain 090096  

56 Drainage Tube 2801318  

57 UK Power Cable 815614009  

57 Shuko Supply Cable 815614005  

60 A Push Buttons Adhesive 5561387  

 

 

 

 



 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
61 Push Button Switch 3822719  

62 Green Light 230v 815614021  

64 Solenoid Valve 24v Jg8 In-Out 2641143  

71 Motor Agitator 230v 17613008  

82 Safety Valve 24v 3/4m-Jg8 2641138  

83 Switch 115/230v 3822714  

85 UV Plastic Protection 2781561  

86 Outlet Gasket for Inox Spout 304943 Compatible with multiple models 

87 Outlet Aerator for Inox Spout 304252 Compatible with multiple models 

88 Outlet Inox Spout 304251 Compatible with multiple models 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Niagara IB AC WG EC Parts List (CEN120C8WGEC)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
1 Base 1704122  

2 C6 Cabinet (WG) 1704161  

2 C8 Cabinet (WG) 1704160  

3 C8 Front Panel 1704115  

3 C6 Front Panel 1704134  

7 Condenser 1601130  

8 Complete Motor Fan 230v 87001012  

10 R-Ric + 090026  

11 Sink 82801354  

11 Inox Corner 82801358  

17 Compressor 230v-50hz 1581176  

17 Copper Filter 2641411  

18 Niagara 120 Tank Cooler 1702758  

18 Evaporator 1601331  

18 Second Serpentine 120 WG 1601343  

22 112mm Probe + Nut 2641527  

22 Carbonator Security Valve + O Ring 2641526  

22 Carbonator CO2 Inlet Piping 2521418  

25 Top Cabinet Coloumn C6 1704135  

26 Deep Grill for Drip Tray 170110931  

40 Siphon 2781323  

42 Grill For Airation (C6) 2781701  

42 Grill For Airation (C8) 2781706  

43 Adjustable Feet 2781319  

44 Back Panel (For C6) 1704138  

44 Back Panel (For C8) 1704162  

46 Closure 2781559  

46 Metal Spacer 1704074  

51 Transformer 230-24v 40va (Cu) 3825101008  

51 Transformer 230-24v 30va 3825101009  

52 Push Button Crosspiece 815613006  

53 Water Pressure Reducer 3/8 Ff 2521515  

55 Funnel Sink Drain 090096  

55 Sealing Gasket 2661529  

56 Drainage Tube 2801318  

 

 

 

 



 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
57 UK Power Cable 815614009  

57 Shuko Supply Cable 815614005  

60 WG EC Push Buttons Adhesive 5561382  

64 Solenoid Valve 24v Jg8 In -Out 2641143  

65 Solenoid Valve Sparkling Water 24v Xpx100 099198  

66 1lt 1 Probe S.S. Carbonating Unit 82781169  

67 Carbonator Water Inlet Piping 2521419  

69 Motor For Pump (New) 230v 1761304007  

70 Pump (200 Lt/H) 1761514002  

71 Motor Agitator 230v 17613008  

76 Display Panel 5 Buttons 3822966  

78 Flowmeter 3822938  

79 Display Cable 3822949  

80 Temperature Sensor 815614020  

81 New Electronic Board H2O WG EC 3822967  

82 Safety Valve 24v 3/4m-Jg8 2641138  

83 Switch 115/230v 3822714  

84 CO2 Pressure Switch 3823712  

85 UV Plastic Protection 2781561  

86 Outlet Gasket for Inox Spout 304943 Compatible with multiple models 

87 Outlet Aerator for Inox Spout 304252 Compatible with multiple models 

88 Outlet Inox Spout 304251 Compatible with multiple models 

90 Flowmeter Cable 3821915  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Niagara Top IB AC WG EC Parts List 
(CENTOP120C6WGEC) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
1 Schuko Electric Cable 3821718  

1 UK Power Cable 3821719  

3 Right Panel C6 Top V11 1704213  

4 Copper Filter 2641411  

4 Compressor 230v-50hz 1581176  

5 Adjustable Feet 2781315  

6 Base Top 120 V11 1704201  

7 Second Serpentine 120 WG 1601343  

7 Niagara 120 Tank Cooler 1702758  

7 Niagara 120 Stainless Steel Coil 1601328  

7 Evaporator 1601331  

8 Front Panel Top 120 V11 815613159  

9 1lt 1 Probe S. S. Carbonating Unit 82781169  

10 Carbonator Water Inlet Piping 2521419  

11 Pump (200lt/h) 1761514002  

12 Motor for Pump (New) 230v 1761304007  

13 Left Panel C6 Top V11 1704214  

14 Complete Motor Fan 230v 87001012  

15 Condenser 1601130  

16 Back Panel Top 120 V11 1704204  

17 Top Cover C6 120 V11 815613155  

18 Water Pressure Reducer 3/8 Ff 2521515  

19 Internal Plate Top V11 1704197  

20 Internal Frame Top 120 V11 1704205  

21 Switch 115/230v 3822714  

22 Carbonator CO2 Inlet Piping 2521418  

22 112 Mm Probe + Nut 2641527  

22 Carbonator Security Valve + O Ring 2641526  

23 Motor Agitator 230v 17613008  

24 R-Ric + 090026  

25 Switch Panel Top EC 1704200  

26 Transformer 230-24v 40va (Cu) 3825101008  

26 Transformer 230-24v 30va 3825101009  

27 Solenoid Valve 24v Jg8 In -Out 2641143  

28 Solenoid Valve Sparkling Water 24v Xpx100 099198  

 

 

 

 



 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION CODE REMARKS 
29 5 Buttons Panel Top EC 815613005  

30 WG EC Push Buttons Adhesive 5561382  

34 Complete Uv Box 230v 099036  

35 UV Lamp 4w 3822913  

36 Feeder 230v 3822501  

37 Starter 230v 3822503  

41 Hook For Drip Tray 2781733  

50 New Electronic Board H2o WG EC 3822967  

51 Display Panel 5 Buttons 3822966  

53 Flowmeter 3822938  

54 Display Cable 3822949  

55 Temperature Sensor 815614020  

56 Safety Valve 24v 3/4m-Jg8 2641138  

58 CO2 Pressure Switch 3823712  

85 UV Plastic Protection 2781561  

86 Outlet Gasket for Inox Spout 304943 Compatible with multiple models 

87 Outlet Aerator for Inox Spout 304252 Compatible with multiple models 

88 Outlet Inox Spout 304251 Compatible with multiple models 

90 Flowmeter Cable 3821915  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


